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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade

Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111]

EERE
Trade Mark
No.

19621276

19641175

19761451AA

19770430

19770583

19771180

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

14

12

8, 9, 11

25

25

[156]
RS

Date of
Renewal

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

03-03-2011

09-03-2011

08-03-2011

04-03-2011

[180]

[730]

[740/ 750]

sEftEREI WA AR 28 A ARRE R

Expiry Date

05-06—-2021

20-03-2021

08-04-2021

03-05-2021

21-07-2021

04-03-2021

1/7

Owner's Name

ROLEX SA

CLARK MATERIAL
HANDLING COMPANY

SANYO DENKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SANYO ELECTRIC
CO. LTD.,)

WIN WIN JEANS
LIMITED

GLAXO GROUP
LIMITED

CAGI MAGLIERIE
S.P.A.

Owner's Address for Service

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

GEORGE Y.C. MOK & CO.

5/F, YUEN LONG TRADE
CENTRE, 99-109 CASTLE PEAK
ROAD, YUEN LONG, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

Reed Smith Richards Butler
20th Floor, Alexandra
House, 18 Chater Road,
HONG KONG
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19771718

1977B1717

19780933

19780935

19791602

1983B1986AA

19850301

19911439

19911738

19912020

19912887

30

30

25

1, 2, 3, 4,

5, 7, 9, 10,

16, 17, 18,
21, 26, 27

25

16

29

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 11-03-2011

09-03-2011

09-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

03-03-2011

08-03—-2011

09-03-2011

09-03-2011

09-03-2011

09-03-2011

09-03-2011

13-08-2021

13-08-2021

08-09-2021

08-09-2021

07-05-2021

06—-04-2021

08-09-2021

15-03-2021

26—-03-2021

14-05-2021

07-04—2021

2/7

CAFE DE CORAL
ASSETS LIMITED

CAFE DE CORAL
ASSETS LIMITED

Rud. Starcke
GmbH & Co. KG

Rud. Starcke
GmbH & Co. KG

FRED PERRY
@MHOLDINGS)
LIMITED

3M COMPANY

NEUTROGENA
CORPORATION

KOOKAI

LIN YUK MING

0J1 SEISHI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(©JI PAPER CO.,
LTD.)

SHIU FUNG HONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

Mayer Brown JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

LIN YUK MING

FLAT E, 12TH FLOOR, BLOCK
11. METRO CITY PHASE 11
TSEUNG KWAN O, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
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19912982AA

19913511

19913513AA

19914215

199200109

199200616

199200903

199200969

199201660

199202383

3, 5, 10, 21

16, 17

10

17

30

30

11

25

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 11-03-2011

03-03-2011

09-03-2011

07-03-2011

09-03-2011

09-03-2011

07-03-2011

03-03-2011

03-03-2011

09-03-2011

08-03-2011

07-03-2021

23-05-2021

07-06—2021

03-07-2021

16—05-2021

08-06—2021

03-04-2021

08-06—2021

30-12-2020

25-04-2021

3/7

LIMITED

COLGATE—-
PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

KAO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (KAO
CORPORATION)

SPC Resources,

Inc.

Covidien AG

TOSOH KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (TOSOH
CORPORATION)

ASPEN PHARMA PTY
LTD

UNILEVER N.V.

SARA LEE/DE N.V.

SINWAN
INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LTD. ,

LOLLY TOGS, LTD.

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

Simmons & Simmons

35th Floor, Cheung Kong
Center, 2 Queen's Road
Central, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
KONG

23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

Bird & Bird
33/F., Three Pacific Place
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199203677

199203825

199204394

199204476

199204601AA

199204866

199205324

1992B00804

1992B01250

1992B02569

14

30

12

32

3, 5,

25

30

11

414

10, 21

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 11-03-2011

04-03-2011

09-03-2011

03-03-2011

03-03—-2011

03-03-2011

09-03-2011

07-03-2011

08-03-2011

09-03-2011

03-03-2011

16—-08-2021

21-07-2021

29-03-2021

07-06—2021

15-06—-2021

03-07-2021

06-06—2021

24—05—-2021

21-07-2021

20—-06—2021

4/7

DOMINION WATCH
CO. LTD.

TERUMO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

Sunseeker
International
Limited

Anheuser—Busch
InBev S.A.

COLGATE—
PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

Covidien AG

MESSORI S.R.L.

ITOCHU SHOJI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
{rTocHu
CORPORATION)

TERUMO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

WING HING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERS CO.

1 Queen's Road East Hong
Kong HONG KONG

DOMINION WATCH COMPANY
LIMITED

FLAT D, 25/F, GEE CHANG
HONG CENTRE, 65, WONG CHUK
HANG ROAD, ABERDEEN, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

Mayer Brown JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

REED SMITH RICHARDS BUTLER
20/F, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
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1992B04101

1992B04229

1992B04231

1992B05244

199300402

199300824

199300981

199301005

199301006

1993B01043

30

30

32

32

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 11-03-2011

03-03-2011

03-03—-2011

03-03-2011

09-03-2011

07-03-2011

03-03-2011

09-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

03-03-2011

21-03-2021

17-07-2021

14—-08-2021

14-05-2021

04—04—2021

03-04-2021

23-05-2021

29-05-2021

29-05-2021

28—06—2021

5/7

LTD.

A/S ANTHON BERG

COLGATE—
PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

COLGATE—
PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

Y. C. TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LIMITED

Sony Music
Entertainment
International

Services GmbH

UNILEVER N.V.

KAO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (KAO
CORPORATION)

WATSON
ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

WATSON
ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

COLGATE—
PALMOLIVE

CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

EDDIE M.T. NG & CO.
ROOM 601, CHEUNG LEE
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 25
KIMBERLEY ROAD, TST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

Oldham, Li & Nie,
Solicitors

503, St. George's
Building, 2 Ice House
Street, Central, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS
LIMITED

22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS
LIMITED

22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
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1993B01704

199402112

199403010

199404272

199404273

199404962

1994B05125

1994B06126

199500245

199504045

21

25

28

12

20

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 11-03-2011

03-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

07-03-2011

08-03-2011

03-03-2011

09-03-2011

03-03-2011

08-03—-2011

07-03-2011

17-07-2021

24-04-2021

06—-09-2021

12-04-2021

07-09-2021

07-03-2021

18-07-2021

19-03-2021

22-08-2021

21-04-2021

6/7

COMPANY

COLGATE—
PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

OROCO LIMITED

FERRING B.V.

Sony Music
Entertainment

ALLERGAN, INC.

IKON AG
PRAZISIONSTECHNI
K

AUSTRALTAN LOCK

COMPANY PTY LTD.

GEOFFREY, LLC

BRUNSWICK
CORPORATION

EKORNES ASA

BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Oldham, Li & Nie,
Solicitors

503, St. George's
Building, 2 Ice House
Street, Central, HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100
CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU
LAM, HONG KONG.

HOGAN LOVELLS

11th Floor, One Pacific
Place, 88 Queensway HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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199506083

199510405

1995B04446AA

199601263

1997B05881

1998B02001AA

2000B00201

2011B00001

25

18

29, 30

30

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 11-03-2011

03-03-2011

07-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

08-03-2011

09-03-2011

04-03-2011

04-03-2011

19-07-2021

04-09-2021

01-05-2021

16—03-2021

29-05-2021

03-09-2021

04-05-2021

17-01-2020

77

DENKI KAGAKU

KOGYO KABUSHIKI

KAISHA

PARFUMS GIVENCHY

FRESHFOOD
HOLDINGS PTE.
LTD.

GIORGIO GRATI
S.P.A.

WALTON
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

INTERFACE
CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

DOLBY
LABORATORIES
LICENSING
CORPORATION

AVON PRODUCTS,
INC.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Rebecca Lo & Co

1408 Dina House, Ruttonjee
Centre, 11 Duddell Street,
Central, HONG KONG

REBECCA LO & CO

1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE
CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

INTERFACE CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

10/F., CAFE DE CORAL
CENTRE, NOS. 5-13 WO SHUI
STREET, FO TAN, SHATIN,
NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HOGAN LOVELLS

11TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, HONG
KONG.



