分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊續期 Trade Mark Registrations Renewed



## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊續期

根據《商標條例》 (第 559 章)第 50 條及《商標規則》 (第 559 章附屬法例)第 32/33 條,下列商標註冊已獲續期。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[156] 續期日期 Date of Renewa1	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740/ 750] <b>擁有人的送達地址</b> Owner's Address for Service
19621276	14	07-03-2011	05-06-2021	ROLEX SA	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19641175	12	07-03-2011	20-03-2021	CLARK MATERIAL HANDLING COMPANY	Deacons  3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19761451AA	8, 9, 11	03-03-2011	08-04-2021	SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SANYO ELECTRIC CO. LTD.,)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
19770430	25	09-03-2011	03-05-2021	WIN WIN JEANS LIMITED	GEORGE Y.C. MOK & CO. 5/F, YUEN LONG TRADE CENTRE, 99-109 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.
19770583	5	08-03-2011	21-07-2021	GLAXO GROUP LIMITED	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19771180	25	04-03-2011	04-03-2021	CAGI MAGLIERIE S.P.A.	Reed Smith Richards Butler 20th Floor, Alexandra House, 18 Chater Road, HONG KONG

19771718	30	09-03-2011	13-08-2021	CAFE DE CORAL ASSETS LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1977B1717	30	09-03-2011	13-08-2021	CAFE DE CORAL ASSETS LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19780933	3	08-03-2011	08-09-2021	Rud. Starcke GmbH & Co. KG	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
19780935	3	08-03-2011	08-09-2021	Rud. Starcke GmbH & Co. KG	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
19791602	25	03-03-2011	07-05-2021	FRED PERRY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
1983B1986AA	1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 9, 10, 16, 17, 18, 21, 26, 27	08-03-2011	06-04-2021	3M COMPANY	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
19850301	3	09-03-2011	08-09-2021	NEUTROGENA CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19911439	3	09-03-2011	15-03-2021	KOOKAI	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
19911738	25	09-03-2011	26-03-2021	LIN YUK MING	LIN YUK MING FLAT E, 12TH FLOOR, BLOCK 11. METRO CITY PHASE II TSEUNG KWAN O, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG
19912020	16	09-03-2011	14-05-2021	OJI SEISHI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (OJI PAPER CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19912887	29	09-03-2011	07-04-2021	SHIU FUNG HONG	WILKINSON & GRIST

				LIMITED	6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912982AA	3, 5, 10, 21	03-03-2011	07-03-2021	COLGATE— PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913511	3	09-03-2011	23-05-2021	KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA <b>(</b> KAO CORPORATION <b>)</b>	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913513AA	16, 17	07-03-2011	07-06-2021	SPC Resources, Inc.	Deacons  3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19914215	10	09-03-2011	03-07-2021	Covidien AG	Deacons  3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th  Floors Alexandra House,  Central HONG KONG
199200109	17	09-03-2011	16-05-2021	TOSOH KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TOSOH CORPORATION)	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199200616	5	07-03-2011	08-06-2021	ASPEN PHARMA PTY LTD	Simmons & Simmons 35th Floor, Cheung Kong Center, 2 Queen's Road Central, HONG KONG
199200903	30	03-03-2011	03-04-2021	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200969	30	03-03-2011	08-06-2021	SARA LEE/DE N.V.	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
199201660	11	09-03-2011	30-12-2020	SINWAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.,	FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG 23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199202383	25	08-03-2011	25-04-2021	LOLLY TOGS, LTD.	Bird & Bird 33/F., Three Pacific Place

					1 Queen's Road East Hong Kong HONG KONG
199203677	14	04-03-2011	16-08-2021	DOMINION WATCH CO. LTD.	DOMINION WATCH COMPANY LIMITED FLAT D, 25/F, GEE CHANG HONG CENTRE, 65, WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, ABERDEEN, HONG KONG.
199203825	30	09-03-2011	21-07-2021	TERUMO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204394	12	03-03-2011	29-03-2021	Sunseeker International Limited	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
199204476	32	03-03-2011	07-06-2021	Anheuser-Busch InBev S.A.	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
199204601AA	3, 5, 10, 21	03-03-2011	15-06-2021	COLGATE— PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204866	5	09-03-2011	03-07-2021	Covidien AG	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
199205324	25	07-03-2011	06-06-2021	MESSORI S.R.L.	REED SMITH RICHARDS BUTLER 20/F, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1992B00804	3	08-03-2011	24-05-2021	ITOCHU SHOJI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (ITOCHU CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
1992B01250	30	09-03-2011	21-07-2021	TERUMO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B02569	11	03-03-2011	20-06-2021	WING HING ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS CO.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,

				LTD.	CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B04101	30	03-03-2011	21-03-2021	A/S ANTHON BERG	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B04229	3	03-03-2011	17-07-2021	COLGATE— PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B04231	5	03-03-2011	14-08-2021	COLGATE— PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B05244	2	09-03-2011	14-05-2021	Y. C. TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED	EDDIE M.T. NG & CO. ROOM 601, CHEUNG LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 25 KIMBERLEY ROAD, TST, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199300402	9	07-03-2011	04-04-2021	Sony Music Entertainment International Services GmbH	Oldham, Li & Nie, Solicitors 503, St. George's Building, 2 Ice House Street, Central, HONG KONG
199300824	30	03-03-2011	03-04-2021	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199300981	3	09-03-2011	23-05-2021	KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA <b>(</b> KAO CORPORATION <b>)</b>	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301005	32	07-03-2011	29-05-2021	WATSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED 22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301006	32	07-03-2011	29-05-2021	WATSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	HUTCHISON WHAMPOA AGENTS LIMITED 22ND FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B01043	3	03-03-2011	28-06-2021	COLGATE— PALMOLIVE	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S

				COMPANY	BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B01704	21	03-03-2011	17-07-2021	COLGATE— PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199402112	25	07-03-2011	24-04-2021	OROCO LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403010	5	07-03-2011	06-09-2021	FERRING B.V.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199404272	9	07-03-2011	12-04-2021	Sony Music Entertainment	Oldham, Li & Nie, Solicitors 503, St. George's Building, 2 Ice House Street, Central, HONG KONG
199404273	5	08-03-2011	07-09-2021	ALLERGAN, INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199404962	6	03-03-2011	07-03-2021	IKON AG PRAZISIONSTECHNI K	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B05125	6	09-03-2011	18-07-2021	AUSTRALIAN LOCK COMPANY PTY LTD.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1994B06126	28	03-03-2011	19-03-2021	GEOFFREY, LLC	HOGAN LOVELLS 11th Floor, One Pacific Place, 88 Queensway HONG KONG
199500245	12	08-03-2011	22-08-2021	BRUNSWICK CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
199504045	20	07-03-2011	21-04-2021	EKORNES ASA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199506083	9	03-03-2011	19-07-2021	DENKI KAGAKU KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199510405	3	07-03-2011	04-09-2021	PARFUMS GIVENCHY	Rebecca Lo & Co 1408 Dina House, Ruttonjee Centre, 11 Duddell Street, Central, HONG KONG
1995B04446AA	9, 29, 30	08-03-2011	01-05-2021	FRESHFOOD HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.	REBECCA LO & CO 1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199601263	25	08-03-2011	16-03-2021	GIORGIO GRATI S.P.A.	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
1997B05881	18	08-03-2011	29-05-2021	WALTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1998B02001AA	29, 30	09-03-2011	03-09-2021	INTERFACE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	INTERFACE CONSULTANTS LIMITED 10/F., CAFE DE CORAL CENTRE, NOS. 5-13 WO SHUI STREET, FO TAN, SHATIN, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG KONG
2000B00201	9	04-03-2011	04-05-2021	DOLBY LABORATORIES LICENSING CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2011B00001	3	04-03-2011	17-01-2020	AVON PRODUCTS, INC.	HOGAN LOVELLS 11TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG.